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FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp. 

StageNatName
Bib 
NoRk

206.2

10.710.410.49.810.110.810.4
10.110.110.310.110.810.59.8

185.4164.9144.2124.3103.482.1

10.210.4
10.210.3
10.010.8
61.931.5日本大

学
小林
郁弥

1000061

205.7

10.410.510.210.610.110.510.6
10.610.69.510.610.210.210.8

184.7163.6143.9122.7102.481.7

10.49.3
9.99.9

10.810.0
60.329.2明治大

学
柳川
由太郎

1000042

184.3

10.79.59.710.79.710.3
10.610.410.610.110.09.6

163.0143.1122.8102.082.3

10.09.9
10.510.5
10.610.9
62.431.3日本大

学
吉川
和宏

1000033

160.6

9.79.610.210.610.8
9.810.29.910.610.3

141.1121.3101.280.0

10.49.9
10.39.3
9.79.3

58.928.5法政大
学

山本
修生

1000054

SO141.1

9.910.49.49.1
10.89.210.79.8

120.4100.880.7

10.610.1
10.010.4
10.210.5
61.831.0甲南大

学
町田
健太郎

1000025

118.0

10.39.29.7
9.39.210.4

98.480.0

10.810.2
9.910.4
9.49.2

59.929.8同志社
大学

盛田
泰成

1000086

98.2

10.29.8
10.09.7

78.0

10.09.8
10.68.5
10.69.0
58.527.3早稲田

大学
谷川
諒

1000017

77.4

10.0
9.2

9.910.4
9.79.4

10.18.7
58.228.5立命館

大学
長谷川
智彦

1000078

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 7CF73B18

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-

off for tie

9F100000IA2010160000.1.FR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 OCT 2016, 15:20 Page 1 of 16393

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER


